Long Road Event Center - Wendy Wedemeyer (Lemoore, CA) - 08/31/2024

Sat # 13 Handicap - 20 teams

Total
Time
87.49
87.49
99.08
99.08
102.15
102.15
116.65
116.65
104.12
104.12

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18

Sat # 8 HC - 32 teams

Placing i?rfi
109.2
109.2
101.87
101.87
108.78
108.78
112.24
112.24
104.77
104.77
49.28
49.28
52.35
52.35
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Total
Cattle
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
14

Sat #6/4 Inc - 23 teams

Placing i?;fel

Total
Cattle

Last Name First Name

Heredia Mikelle
Kovac Toni
Meissonnier September

Mott Denise
Tehee Mika
Wiebe Manda
Crites Billy
Valdez Luis
Heredia Mikelle
Mott Denise

Last Name First Name

Coe Maci
Gaiser Sue
Kliest Anna

Meissonnier September
Christy Kimberly

Every Angie
Gaiser Sue
Kliest Anna
Christy Kimberly
Gaiser Sue
Mcneil Jacqueline
Valdez Luis

Lenihan Raymond
McNeel Wayne

Last Name First Name

Amount
Won

$462.00
$462.00
$308.00
$308.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$606.00
$606.00
$364.00
$364.00
$242.00
$242.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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Points



102.49
102.49
117.95
117.95
109.29
109.29
103.48
103.48
103.76
103.76
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Sat #6/4 Incentive - 0 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 103.48
1 103.48

20
20
19
19
17
17
14
14
14
14

Total
Cattle
14
14

Kliest

Meissonnier

Mcneil
Micucci
Kliest
Mott
Brummett

Meissonnier

Coe
Valdez

Last Name

Brummett

Meissonnier

Sat All Levels Handicap - 20 teams

Total
Time
90.77
90.77
101.79
101.79
109.7
109.7
111.39
111.39
97.45
97.45

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
17
17
13
13

Last Name

Christy
McNeel
Christy
Heredia
Gaiser
McNeel
Kliest

Meissonnier

Christy
Gaiser

Anna
September
Jacqueline

Cara

Anna

Denise
Savannah
September
Maci
Luis

First Name

Savannah
September

First Name

Kimberly
Wayne
Kimberly
Mikelle
Sue
Wayne
Anna
September
Kimberly
Sue

Sat Western Heritage All Levels #6 Inc - 23 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 105.72
1 105.72
2 98.46

Total
Cattle
15
15
12

Last Name

Every

Meissonnier

Every

First Name

Angie
September
Angie

$457.00
$457.00
$304.00
$304.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$95.00
$95.00

Amount
Won
$462.00
$462.00
$308.00
$308.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$408.00
$408.00
$272.00
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Points

0
0

Points

4
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0.5
0.5

Points



2 98.46
3 113.32
3 113.32
4 94.8

4 94.8

5 104.84
5 104.84

Sat Western Heritage All Levels #6 Incentive - 0 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 105.72
1 105.72

12

12
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Total
Cattle

15
15

Mott
Christy
Lenihan
Lenihan
Mott
Christy
Gaiser

Last Name

Every

Denise
Kimberly
Raymond
Raymond

Denise
Kimberly

Sue

First Name

Angie

Meissonnier September

$272.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$176.00
$176.00
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0.5
0.5

Points

0
0

Long Road Events Center - Wendy Wedemeyer (Lemoore, CA) - 09/01/2024

Sun # 10 Masters - 16 teams

Total
Cattle

20
20
14
14
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Lenihan
McNeel
Parker
Peyton
Johnson
Lenihan
Kliest
Lenihan

Sun # 12 HC (3 cap gate) - 26 teams

Total
Time
95.59
95.59
105.39
105.39
112.95
112.95
113.67

Placing
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Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Last Name

Caudle
Mott
Kliest
Valdez
Menees
Wiebe
Johnson

First Name

Raymond
Wayne
Joseph

Jana
Deanna
Raymond
Anna
Raymond

First Name

Anita
Denise
Anna
Luis
Tanisha
Manda
Deanna

Amount
Won

$353.00

$353.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$367.00
$367.00
$244.00
$244.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points

5
5
4
4
3
3
2



4
5
5
6
6

113.67
97.18
97.18
98.25
98.25

20
19
19
18
18

Sun #13 HC - 58 teams

Total

Placing Time
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10
10

145.83
145.83
166.21
166.21
168.27
168.27
163.96
163.96
159.94
159.94
96.27

96.27

105.25
105.25
107.17
107.17
97.39

97.39

105.73
105.73

Total
Cattle

30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
25
25
20
20
20
20
18
18
17
17
17
17

Valdez
Mcneil
Wiebe
Caudle
Kliest

Last Name

Christy
Lenihan
Gaiser
Wiebe
Akery
Akery
Tehee
Wiebe
Akery
Akery
Akery
Gaiser
Akery
McNeel
Macaluso
Peyton
Every
Menees
Johnson
Valdez

Sun #13 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing

1
1
2

Total
Time
39.52
39.52
41.78

Total
Cattle

10
10
10

Last Name

Akery

Meissonnier

Akery

Luis
Jacqueline
Manda
Anita
Anna

First Name

Kimberly
Raymond
Sue
Manda
Allie
Ronnie
Mika
Manda
Jessica
Stacy
Stacy
Sue
Stacy
Wayne
Frank
Jana
Angie
Eric
Deanna
Luis

First Name

Jessica
September
Allie

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$429.00
$429.00
$340.00
$340.00
$252.00
$252.00
$126.00
$126.00
$113.00
$113.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$61.00
$61.00
$41.00

0.5
0.5

Points



2

Sun #9 - 35 teams
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41.78

10

Total

Cattle

20
20
18
18
15
15
14
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Sun 6/4 Inc - 47 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
97.29
97.29
102.46
102.46
116.86
116.86
117.59
117.59
117.27
117.27
48.81

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
18
18
16
16
14
14
10

Peyton

Last Name

Mcneil
Wiebe
Gaiser
Menees
Coe
Meissonnier
Brummett
Wiebe
Coe
Mcneil
Mott
Valdez
Menees
Valdez
Menees
Mott

Last Name

Kliest
Meissonnier
Coe
Mcneil
Menees
Parker
Coe
Crites
Kliest
Menees
Coe

Jana

First Name

Jacqueline
Manda
Sue
Tanisha
Maci
September
Savannah
Manda
Maci
Jacqueline
Denise
Luis
Tanisha
Luis
Eric
Denise

First Name

Anna
September
Maci
Jacqueline
Eric
Joseph
Maci
Billy
Anna
Cheyenne
Maci

$41.00

Amount
Won

$411.00
$411.00
$247.00
$247.00
$165.00
$165.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$235.00
$235.00
$176.00
$176.00
$118.00
$118.00
$59.00
$59.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points
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6 48.81
7 50.7
7 50.7
8 59.17
8 59.17
9 59.43
9 59.43
10 57.19
10 57.19

Sun 6/4 incentive - () teams

Total
Time
97.29
97.29
102.46
102.46
116.86
116.86
117.59
117.59

Placing
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Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
18
18
16
16

Sun Youth Beg/Adult Gate - 8 teams

Total
Cattle

14
14
11
11

Valdez Luis
Brummett  Savannah
Mcneil Jacqueline
Mott Denise
Valdez Luis
Hall Richard
Mott Denise
Mott Denise
Villanueva Lissa
Last Name First Name
Kliest Anna
Meissonnier September
Coe Maci
Mcneil Jacqueline
Menees Eric
Parker Joseph
Coe Maci
Crites Billy
Last Name First Name
Menees Cheyenne
Menees Eric
Brummett  Savannah
Micucci Cara

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$207.00
$207.00
$155.00
$155.00
$103.00
$103.00
$52.00
$52.00

Amount
Won

$48.00
$48.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5



